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GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY 
AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR (ODISHA)-768004 

Aa56 1GMU Date O8. 12-20 

NOTICE 

MCA PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST 

The waitlisted candidates are required to report for admission on 10.12.2021 between 

10.30 AM to 12.00 PM in the School of MCA with all original documents including original 

CLC, conduct and other original certificates. 

Provisional Waiting List 

OJEE Rank 
1336 
1398 

SI. No. Name 
MADHUSMITA ASHOKANANDINI 

SUSHREE DAS_ 
RUDRA NARAYAN PRAHARAJ 

1474 

SOURAV KUMAR MEHER 
1476 
1541 

NITU SAHU 
DILESWAR MEHER 
RASHMI RANJAN SAMAL 
PRIYARANJAN PATI 
DEBASHIS BHOI 
SIDDHANT SHARMA 
ROSHAN PATEL 
TUSHAR SAHU 

1683 
2336 
2447 
2573 

10 
3066 
3629 

12 
3696 

The reported candidates (if selected) are directed to pay the admission fees as well as 

the course fee through offline mode (Chailan in UCO Bank, G.M. University campus) after 

certificate verification and submit the filled in Challan slip to the concerned school after the 

payment for contirmation of admission by 04.30 PM positively. 

M M n 
Chairman, P.G. Coufeil2 4 

Memo No 5 Date pg12 2021 

Copy to Notice board/ School of MCA/ OIC, PG Admission/ PA to Vc/ PA to Registrar/ Dy. Registrar/ Registrar's file/ 

CoF/ Accounts Section/ Fees Counter/ University Website for information and necessary action 

Chairman Prtn n 
Chairman, P.G. Council& 12-2 
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