

Email : gmuniversitysbp@gmail.com Email: registrar@gmuniversity.ac.in Website: www.gmuniversity.ac.in

## GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY

AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR (ODISHA)-768004

7756 /GMU

Date 08.12.2021

## NOTICE

## MCA PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST

The waitlisted candidates are required to report for admission on 10.12.2021 between 10.30 AM to 12.00 PM in the School of MCA with all original documents including original CLC, conduct and other original certificates.

Provisional Waiting List		
CI No	Name	OJEE Rank
Sl. No.	MADHUSMITA ASHOKANANDINI	1336
1		1398
2	SUSHREE DAS	1474
3	RUDRA NARAYAN PRAHARAJ	1476
4	SOURAV KUMAR MEHER	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
5	NITU SAHU	1541
	DILESWAR MEHER	1683
6	DILESWAR METER	2336
7	RASHMI RANJAN SAMAL	2447
8	PRIYARANJAN PATI	2573
9	DEBASHIS BHOI	3066
10	SIDDHANT SHARMA	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE
11	ROSHAN PATEL	3629
12	TUSHAR SAHU	3696

The reported candidates (if selected) are directed to pay the admission fees as well as the course fee through offline mode (Challan in UCO Bank, G.M. University campus) after certificate verification and submit the filled in Challan slip to the concerned school after the payment for confirmation of admission by 04.30 PM positively.

Chairman, P.G. Council 2 24

Memo No 7757 Date 08.12.2021

Copy to Notice board/ School of MCA/ OIC, PG Admission/ PA to VC/ PA to Registrar/ Dy. Registrar/ Registrar's file/ CoF/ Accounts Section / Fees Counter/ University Website for information and necessary action

Chairman, P.G. Council 8.12-21